
2024 

 

Upcoming Events 

 

 

February 4 (Sunday):  DVR Holiday Party - Bay Pony Inn 

 

February 8 - 10:  2024 AACA Annual Convention 

Westfields Marriott Washington Dulles, 14750 Conference Center Drive, Chantilly, VA 20151 

https://aaca.org/event/2024-aaca-annual-convention 

 

February 12 (Monday):  DVR Board Meeting at Skippack UCC Church at 7:00 pm 

 

March 21 (Thursday):  Dinner Meeting at the Bay Pony Inn 

Program:  Celtic Harp Player  - Pamela Diemlar 

 

April 8 (Monday):  DVR Board Meeting at Skippack UCC Church at 7:00 pm 

 

April 21 (Sunday):  The Frank & Georgette Koehler Memorial Dust off Run 

Multi-Club Visit to the Nickett Collection 

DVR Members Scott and November Nickett invite members of local chapters of the CLC, LCOC, AACA, 

CCCA, 

and Packard Clubs to tour their spectacular collection of national award-winning antique cars at their 

32-acre 

home in Doylestown, Bucks County. 

 

Further Details will be relayed once received 

 

***Rain Date will be Sunday April 28th*** 

 

May 16 (Thursday):  Dinner Meeting at the Bay Pony Inn 

Program:  Jeff Abate 

 

June 1 (Saturday):  Heidelberg "Cars for Christ" Car Show 

1101 Cowpath Road, Hatfield, Pa 19440  

Printable Flier 

 

***Rain Date will be Saturday June 15th*** 

 

June 10 (Monday):  DVR Board Meeting at Skippack UCC Church at 7:00 pm 

 

July 13 (Saturday):  Ice Cream Run 

Details TBA 

https://aaca.org/event/2024-aaca-annual-convention
http://weebly-file/1/1/3/0/113095271/2024_heidelberg_flier.pdf


 

August 12 (Monday):  DVR Board Meeting at Skippack UCC Church at 7:00 pm 

 

August 25 (Sunday):  DVR Summer Picnic at Peace Valley Park 

 

September 19 (Thursday):  Dinner Meeting at the Bay Pony Inn 

 

September 22 - 27:  Glidden Tour 

 

Oct 8 - 11:  AACA Fall Nationals at Hershey 

https://aaca.org/event/2024-eastern-fall-hershey 

 

October 14 (Monday):  DVR Board Meeting at Skippack UCC Church at 7:00 pm 

 

October 19 (Saturday):  Frostbite Run 

TBD/Subject to Change 

 

November 21 (Thursday):  Dinner Meeting at the Bay Pony Inn 

 

December 9 (Monday):  DVR Board Meeting at Skippack UCC Church at 7:00 pm 

 

All DVR sponsored events are in Bold text 

 

 

 

https://aaca.org/event/2024-eastern-fall-hershey/

